Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
6FL-1, No. 388, Sec.1, Neihu Road, Nei-Hu Dist., Taipei 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Date: Jan. 5,2009
Version: 2.7
Page 1 of 10
OP6F-C17-yy-CM

 Hot Pluggable
 Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number Input/Output Signal Detect Voltage Temperature
SFP-CWDM-17-yy OP6F-C17-yy-C2 AC/AC TTL 3.3V 0°C to 70 °C
Note:  yy=47, Center Wavelength=1470nm   ,yy=49, Center Wavelength=1490nm
      yy=49, Center Wavelength=1490nm   ,yy=51, Center Wavelength=1510nm
yy=51, Center Wavelength=1510nm   ,yy=53, Center Wavelength=1530nm
yy=53, Center Wavelength=1530nm   ,yy=55, Center Wavelength=1550nm
yy=55, Center Wavelength=1550nm   ,yy=57, Center Wavelength=1570nm
yy=59, Center Wavelength=1590nm   ,yy=61, Center Wavelength=1610nm
Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
6FL-1, No. 388, Sec.1, Neihu Road, Nei-Hu Dist., Taipei 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Date: Jan. 5,2009
Version: 2.7
Page 2 of 10
OP6F-C17-yy-CM
1470nm~1610nm Datasheet
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER SYMBOL MIN MAX UNITS NOTE
Storage Temperature TS −40 85 °C
Supply Voltage Vcc −0.5 4.0 V
Input Voltage VIN −0.5 Vcc V
Recommended Operating Conditions
PARAMETER SYMBOL MIN MAX UNITS NOTE
Case Operating Temperature TC 0 70 °C
Supply Voltage Vcc 3.1 3.5 V
Supply Current ITX + IRX --- 300 mA
Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
6FL-1, No. 388, Sec.1, Neihu Road, Nei-Hu Dist., Taipei 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Date: Jan. 5,2009
Version: 2.7
Page 3 of 10
OP6F-C17-yy-CM
1470nm~1610nm Datasheet
Transmitter Electro-optical Characteristics
Vcc = 3.1 V to 3.5 V, TC = 0
 °C to 70
 °C
PARAMETER SYMBOL MIN TYP. MAX UNITS NOTE
Output Optical Power
9/125µm fiber Pout +1 --- +5 dBm
Center Wavelength (OP6F-C17-47-C2) λC 1464.5 --- 1477.5 nm
Center Wavelength (OP6F-C17-49-C2) λC 1484.5 --- 1497.5 nm
Center Wavelength (OP6F-C17-51-C2) λC 1504.5 --- 1517.5 nm
Center Wavelength (OP6F-C17-53-C2) λC 1524.5 --- 1537.5 nm
Center Wavelength (OP6F-C17-55-C2) λC 1544.5 --- 1557.5 nm
Center Wavelength (OP6F-C17-57-C2) λC 1564.5 --- 1577.5 nm
Center Wavelength (OP6F-C17-59-C2) λC 1584.5 --- 1597.5 nm
Center Wavelength (OP6F-C17-61-C2) λC 1604.5 --- 1617.5 nm
Spectral Width (-20dB) ∆λ --- --- 0.5 nm
Relative Intensity Noise RIN --- --- -118 dB/Hz
Output Eye Compliant with IEEE802.3z and fiber channel 4x
Max. Pout TX-DISABLE Asserted POFF --- --- -35 dBm